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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID

Poomsae Individual
Austrian Open 2019 Poomsae

Free Ind: Free Over 17 Male A
4
A

Name
Team

Johan Diget Hollederer
Denmark National Poomsae Team

2 120 Shajan Sepanlou

Team Hessen

3 48 Borna Pecko
TCZ Ban Keglevic
4 119 Jendrik Martensen
Budo-Arts Hansu E.V. Hannover
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Cntry

DEN

GER

CRO

GER

Averag

6,10

6,03

5,93

5,53

Pres.

2,47

2,40

2,40

2,23

Techn.

3,63

3,63

3,53

3,30

SenSoft Automation



°//w,,m Poomsae Individual

TAEKWONDO Austrian Open 2019 Poomsae

Category Free Ind: Free Over 17 Female A
Competitors 1
Class A

Rank ID Name Cntry Averag Pres. Techn.

Team
1 113 Jessica Rau GER 4,40 2,07 2,33
TKD Club Schleiden E.V.
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